Entries And Results™
2025 Sweetwater XC Meet (HS Entries)

HS Boys 5k RACE CLOCK: 00:39:00.190

School /Team Scores - Placers
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Sweetwater High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 4-6-8-12-17 21-38
Frederick High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 63 2-5-9-23-24 25-31
Hollis High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 81 3-14-18-19-27 34 - 37
Thomas-Fay-Custer High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 94 1-13-22-28-30 32-41
Cheyenne High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 117 10-15-16-33-43

Mooreland High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 125 7-11-29-36-42

Merritt High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 160 20-26-35-39-40

Order of Finish

I N ) T N
00:16:55.450 Cowan, Brayden Thomas-Fay-Custer High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country
00:18:26.180 Copeland, Collin 119 Frederick High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 2 2
00:18:27.130 Alejandro, Aiden 149 Hollis High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 3 3
00:18:40.440 Rainey, Ryan 128 Hammon High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 4
00:18:43.640 Lunsford, Jude 212 Sweetwater High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 5 4
00:18:54.840 Velazquez, Saul 124 1 Frederick High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 6 5

00:19:11.350 Odom, Kolyn 215 Sweetwater High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 7 6
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00:19:11.810

00:19:20.100

00:19:24.600

00:19:26.920

00:19:31.880

00:19:35.410

00:19:43.690

00:19:45.550

00:19:47.760

00:19:48.790

00:19:49.110

00:19:53.920

00:19:59.140

00:20:02.850

00:20:04.320

00:20:19.260

00:20:26.330

00:20:26.550

00:20:43.700

00:20:53.390

Rainey, Russell
Sutton, Talan

Laster, Blake

Bomboyharris, Aiden

Romberg, Weston
Friend, Dean
Billingsley, Tristan
Hamberlin, Parker
Brill, Wyatt
Mackey, Brody
Vernon, Jester
Megli, Austin
Whorton, Graydon
Garrison, Sam
Snodgrass, Reed
Lankford, Ashton
Billingsley, Lance
Frymire, Carter
Kreutziger, Huntley

Velazquez, Juan
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152
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164

155

177

137

207

234
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Hammon High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Mooreland High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Sweetwater High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Frederick High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Cheyenne High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Mooreland High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Sweetwater High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Thomas-Fay-Custer High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Hollis High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Cheyenne High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Cheyenne High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Sweetwater High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Hollis High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Hollis High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Merritt High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Hobart High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Sweetwater High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Thomas-Fay-Custer High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Frederick High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Frederick High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country
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PLACE
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PLACE
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00:21:03.420

00:21:05.590

00:21:12.470

00:21:23.770

00:21:26.400

00:21:26.700

00:21:51.230

00:22:02.890

00:22:13.480

00:22:19.730

00:22:19.970

00:22:24.530

00:22:39.300

00:22:57.710

00:23:21.240

00:23:53.620

00:23:58.630

00:24:06.630

00:24:15.950

00:24:25.440

Valles, Rodrigo
Stokes , Eiland
Lively, Braxton
Hunt, Aulin
Amador, lan
Luetkemeyer, Collier
Suanny, Koy
Pantoja, Sebastian
Kliewer, Tyler
King, Caleb
Zybach, Michael
Brown, Tatum
Zeller, Rylin
Dudley, Cooper
Hernandez, Angel
Groves, Caleb
King, Alex

Powers, Grant
May, Dustin

Callaway, Jude

178

158

236

185

239

139

121

237

103

165

125

110

175

190

156

109

216

126

174
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Frederick High School - Boys Cross Country
Merritt High School - Boys Cross Country

Hollis High School - Boys Cross Country

Thomas-Fay-Custer High School - Boys Cross Country

Mooreland High School - Boys Cross Country

Thomas-Fay-Custer High School - Boys Cross Country

Hobart High School - Boys Cross Country

Frederick High School - Boys Cross Country

Thomas-Fay-Custer High School - Boys Cross Country

Cheyenne High School - Boys Cross Country
Hollis High School - Boys Cross Country
Hammon High School - Boys Cross Country
Corn Bible Acad HS - Boys Cross Country
Merritt High School - Boys Cross Country
Mooreland High School - Boys Cross Country
Hollis High School - Boys Cross Country

Corn Bible Acad HS - Boys Cross Country
Sweetwater High School - Boys Cross Country
Hammon High School - Boys Cross Country

Merritt High School - Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
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00:24:44.440

00:25:38.570

00:25:44.830

00:25:55.510

00:26:01.870

00:26:15.840

00:26:27.490

00:27:06.180

00:28:15.510

00:29:26.290

00:30:04.770

00:31:26.560

00:32:00.450

00:32:17.990

00:33:44.380

00:37:45.700

00:37:56.120

00:37:57.850

00:38:57.920

Pantoja, Danny

Van Buren, Hunter

Casey, Raiden
Mata, Brayson
Halley, Micah
Cowan, Brant
Brown, lan
Olguin, Easton
Morris, Levi
Lovelace, Lex
Garrett, Cody
Brill, Mason
Lockwood, Aaron
Bell, Jamari
Bratcher, Easton
Pantoja, Josue
Davis, Stetson
Brown, Jaden

Campbell, Devon

179

230

240

189

231

249

160

159

238

154

151

104

150

209

162

233

153

229

Hollis High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Merritt High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Thomas-Fay-Custer High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Thomas-Fay-Custer High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Mooreland High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Thomas-Fay-Custer High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Wheeler High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Hollis High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Hollis High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Thomas-Fay-Custer High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Hollis High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Hollis High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Cheyenne High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Hollis High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Sweetwater High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Hollis High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Thomas-Fay-Custer High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Hollis High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Thomas-Fay-Custer High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country
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